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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W48-1-1 207.10

㎡W48-1-2 205.11

㎡W48-1-3 207.11

㎡W48-2-1 270.88

㎡W48-2-2 270.88

㎡W48-2-3 270.88

㎡W48-2-4 270.88

㎡W48-3 275.94

㎡W48-4 362.96

㎡W48-5-1 244.48

㎡W48-5-2 188.01

㎡W48-6-1 214.69

㎡W48-6-2 214.69

㎡W48-6-3 214.69

㎡W48-6-4 214.69

㎡W48-7-1 207.35

㎡W48-7-2 218.18

㎡W48-7-3 212.10

㎡W48-9 395.51

㎡合計 4666.13

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W48-1 -97290.209 -2250.660

W48-2 -97291.666 -2253.284

W48-3 -97399.796 -2285.213

W48-4 -97402.430 -2283.776

W48-5 -97412.202 -2250.865

W48-6 -97409.815 -2246.471

W48-7 -97303.044 -2214.939

W48-8 -97300.408 -2216.372

W48-21 -97405.603 -2273.090

W48-22 -97409.446 -2260.144

W48-23 -97397.686 -2242.889

W48-24 -97377.092 -2236.807

W48-25 -97357.236 -2230.944

W48-26 -97348.533 -2228.373

W48-27 -97341.916 -2226.419

W48-28 -97315.934 -2218.746

W48-29 -97304.606 -2257.104

W48-30 -97330.588 -2264.777

W48-31 -97337.205 -2266.731

W48-32 -97345.909 -2269.301

W48-33 -97365.764 -2275.164

W48-34 -97386.358 -2281.245

W48-35 -97390.124 -2268.494

W48-36 -97393.949 -2255.542

W48-37 -97371.175 -2256.842

W48-38 -97351.320 -2250.978

W48-39 -97308.401 -2244.253

W48-40 -97312.126 -2231.641

W48-41 -97297.179 -2227.227

W48-42 -97293.430 -2239.832

W48-43 -97317.597 -2260.941

W48-44 -97328.925 -2222.582

W48-45 -97310.270 -2237.925

W48-46 -97323.261 -2241.762

W48-47 -97336.252 -2245.598

W48-48 -97362.543 -2254.293

W48-49 -97368.460 -2234.258

W48-50 -97387.389 -2239.848

W48-51 -97376.061 -2278.204

W48-52 -97392.022 -2262.067

W48-53 -97371.428 -2255.985

W48-54 -97381.725 -2259.026
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-1-1

W48-42 -97293.430 18.192 -2239.832 -6.408 -40746.691224 623419.173157 286-33-54 90-06-43 11.298

W48-1 -97290.209 1.764 -2250.660 -13.452 -3969.675136 1308756.756072 240-56-50 134-22-56 3.001

W48-2 -97291.666 -14.396 -2253.284 -6.444 32439.333154 626947.147752 196-27-04 135-30-14 13.492

W48-29 -97304.606 -16.735 -2257.104 9.031 37771.756094 -878743.774092 106-27-11 90-00-07 13.400

W48-39 -97308.401 11.175 -2244.253 17.273 -25080.514887 -1680793.510890 16-27-11 90-00-00 15.610

合計 倍面積

面  積

414.208000 -414.208000 56.801

207.1040001 207.1040001



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-1-2

W48-39 -97308.401 -18.696 -2244.253 8.191 41957.446177 -797050.903391 106-27-11 90-00-00 13.151

W48-40 -97312.126 11.222 -2231.641 17.026 -25042.358105 -1656853.066790 16-27-11 90-00-00 15.584

W48-41 -97297.179 18.696 -2227.227 -8.191 -41639.133238 796958.988330 286-33-54 90-06-43 13.151

W48-42 -97293.430 -11.222 -2239.832 -17.026 25134.273166 1656534.753851 196-27-11 89-53-17 15.610

合計 倍面積

面  積

410.228000 -410.228000 57.496

205.1140002 205.1140002



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-1-3

W48-40 -97312.126 -18.754 -2231.641 8.481 41852.872462 -825283.663135 106-27-11 90-00-00 13.445

W48-28 -97315.934 9.082 -2218.746 16.701 -20149.757306 -1625310.973821 16-27-11 90-00-00 13.440

W48-7 -97303.044 15.526 -2214.939 2.374 -34388.154189 -231000.822448 331-28-32 135-01-21 3.000

W48-8 -97300.408 5.865 -2216.372 -12.287 -12998.104575 1195571.633846 286-33-54 135-05-22 11.325

W48-41 -97297.179 -11.717 -2227.227 -15.269 26097.371606 1485609.597561 196-27-11 89-53-17 15.584

合計 倍面積

面  積

414.227998 -414.227998 56.794

207.1139990 207.1139990



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-2-1

W48-45 -97310.270 -7.327 -2237.925 -23.016 16397.409294 2239657.366373 196-27-08 89-59-57 13.546

W48-46 -97323.261 -18.655 -2241.762 15.343 41820.465079 -1493203.131604 106-27-11 90-00-03 19.998

W48-44 -97328.925 7.327 -2222.582 23.016 -16284.992314 -2240086.727132 16-27-11 90-00-00 13.546

W48-28 -97315.934 18.655 -2218.746 -15.343 -41391.104319 1493090.714624 286-27-11 90-00-00 19.998

合計 倍面積

面  積

541.777738 -541.777738 67.088

270.8888695 270.8888695



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-2-2

W48-46 -97323.261 -7.327 -2241.762 -23.015 16425.670175 2239934.040019 196-27-08 89-59-57 13.546

W48-47 -97336.252 -18.655 -2245.598 15.342 41891.880729 -1493380.141706 106-27-11 90-00-03 19.998

W48-27 -97341.916 7.327 -2226.419 23.015 -16313.253836 -2240363.394941 16-27-11 90-00-00 13.546

W48-44 -97328.925 18.655 -2222.582 -15.342 -41462.525807 1493267.725367 286-27-11 90-00-00 19.998

合計 倍面積

面  積

541.771260 -541.771260 67.088

270.8856303 270.8856303



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-2-3

W48-43 -97317.597 -7.327 -2260.941 -23.015 16566.350632 2239781.365237 196-27-04 89-59-53 13.546

W48-30 -97330.588 -18.655 -2264.777 15.343 42249.817281 -1493315.560393 106-27-11 90-00-07 19.998

W48-47 -97336.252 7.327 -2245.598 23.015 -16453.931575 -2240210.717439 16-27-08 89-59-57 13.546

W48-46 -97323.261 18.655 -2241.762 -15.343 -41820.465079 1493203.141336 286-27-11 90-00-03 19.998

合計 倍面積

面  積

541.771259 -541.771259 67.088

270.8856300 270.8856300



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-2-4

W48-29 -97304.606 -7.327 -2257.104 -23.015 16538.089873 2239504.691711 196-27-04 89-59-53 13.546

W48-43 -97317.597 -18.655 -2260.941 15.343 42178.406948 -1493138.544975 106-27-11 90-00-07 19.998

W48-46 -97323.261 7.327 -2241.762 23.015 -16425.670175 -2239934.049752 16-27-08 89-59-57 13.546

W48-45 -97310.270 18.655 -2237.925 -15.343 -41749.048908 1493026.125277 286-27-11 90-00-03 19.998

合計 倍面積

面  積

541.777738 -541.777738 67.088

270.8888691 270.8888691



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-3

W48-26 -97348.533 -4.711 -2228.373 40.312 10497.813651 -3924269.702737 16-27-11 90-00-00 6.899

W48-27 -97341.916 17.945 -2226.419 -36.404 -39952.624178 3543590.535005 286-27-11 90-00-00 39.995

W48-30 -97330.588 4.711 -2264.777 -40.312 -10669.309883 3923546.320506 196-27-04 89-59-53 6.899

W48-31 -97337.205 -17.945 -2266.731 36.404 40676.006409 -3543419.038774 106-27-11 90-00-07 39.995

合計 倍面積

面  積

551.885999 -551.885999 93.788

275.9429999 275.9429999



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-4

W48-25 -97357.236 -2.624 -2230.944 40.927 5854.354164 -3984587.913481 16-27-11 90-00-00 9.075

W48-26 -97348.533 20.031 -2228.373 -35.787 -44637.538890 3483816.772241 286-27-11 90-00-00 39.995

W48-31 -97337.205 2.624 -2266.731 -40.927 -5948.265130 3983768.076516 196-27-04 89-59-53 9.075

W48-32 -97345.909 -20.031 -2269.301 35.787 45457.375855 -3483722.861275 106-27-11 90-00-07 39.995

合計 倍面積

面  積

725.925999 -725.925999 98.140

362.9629997 362.9629997



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-5-1

W48-49 -97368.460 5.307 -2234.258 23.350 -11857.287397 -2273512.378938 16-27-11 90-00-00 11.703

W48-25 -97357.236 17.141 -2230.944 -16.720 -38239.711905 1627838.597730 286-27-11 90-00-00 20.890

W48-38 -97351.320 -5.307 -2250.978 -23.350 11946.022425 2273112.153166 196-27-11 90-00-00 11.703

W48-48 -97362.543 -17.141 -2254.293 16.720 38639.937677 -1627927.332757 106-27-11 90-00-00 20.890

合計 倍面積

面  積

488.960799 -488.960799 65.186

244.4804000 244.4804000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-5-2

W48-48 -97362.543 -2.715 -2254.293 -22.584 6119.645692 2198834.571240 196-27-11 90-00-00 9.000

W48-37 -97371.175 -14.548 -2256.842 17.486 32833.054371 -1702617.904521 106-27-11 90-00-00 20.890

W48-24 -97377.092 2.715 -2236.807 22.584 -6072.177502 -2199163.128250 16-27-11 90-00-00 9.000

W48-49 -97368.460 14.548 -2234.258 -17.486 -32504.497360 1702570.436330 286-27-11 90-00-00 20.890

合計 倍面積

面  積

376.025201 -376.025201 59.780

188.0126007 188.0126007



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-6-1

W48-50 -97387.389 4.633 -2239.848 22.219 -10377.735048 -2163846.458316 16-27-11 90-00-00 10.737

W48-24 -97377.092 15.961 -2236.807 -16.137 -35701.075088 1571401.092048 286-27-11 90-00-00 19.997

W48-53 -97371.428 -4.633 -2255.985 -22.219 10452.502786 2163491.827519 196-27-08 89-59-57 10.737

W48-54 -97381.725 -15.961 -2259.026 16.137 36055.705885 -1571475.859786 106-27-11 90-00-03 19.997

合計 倍面積

面  積

429.398535 -429.398535 61.468

214.6992675 214.6992675



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-6-2

W48-52 -97392.022 -15.961 -2262.067 16.137 36104.117120 -1571624.324441 106-27-11 90-00-03 19.997

W48-23 -97397.686 4.633 -2242.889 22.219 -10391.944722 -2164057.543880 16-27-11 90-00-00 10.737

W48-50 -97387.389 15.961 -2239.848 -16.137 -35749.490416 1571549.556679 286-27-11 90-00-00 19.997

W48-54 -97381.725 -4.633 -2259.026 -22.219 10466.712483 2163702.917176 196-27-08 89-59-57 10.737

合計 倍面積

面  積

429.394465 -429.394465 61.468

214.6972329 214.6972329



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-6-3

W48-34 -97386.358 -15.961 -2281.245 16.137 36410.330880 -1571550.629256 106-27-11 90-00-07 19.997

W48-52 -97392.022 4.633 -2262.067 22.219 -10480.922507 -2163914.003090 16-27-08 89-59-57 10.737

W48-54 -97381.725 15.961 -2259.026 -16.137 -36055.705885 1571475.859786 286-27-11 90-00-03 19.997

W48-51 -97376.061 -4.633 -2278.204 -22.219 10555.691977 2163559.378094 196-27-04 89-59-53 10.737

合計 倍面積

面  積

429.394464 -429.394464 61.468

214.6972324 214.6972324



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-6-4

W48-51 -97376.061 -15.961 -2278.204 16.137 36361.923411 -1571402.160834 106-27-11 90-00-07 19.997

W48-54 -97381.725 4.633 -2259.026 22.219 -10466.712483 -2163702.917176 16-27-08 89-59-57 10.737

W48-53 -97371.428 15.961 -2255.985 -16.137 -36007.294323 1571327.391388 286-27-11 90-00-03 19.997

W48-33 -97365.764 -4.633 -2275.164 -22.219 10541.481929 2163348.288088 196-27-04 89-59-53 10.737

合計 倍面積

面  積

429.398534 -429.398534 61.468

214.6992670 214.6992670



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-7-1

W48-22 -97409.446 -18.253 -2260.144 4.677 41253.909104 -455612.453820 106-32-14 90-00-00 9.679

W48-5 -97412.202 -0.369 -2250.865 13.673 830.651380 -1331879.089813 61-29-43 134-57-29 5.000

W48-6 -97409.815 14.516 -2246.471 7.976 -32609.722703 -776937.249741 16-27-11 134-57-28 12.648

W48-23 -97397.686 15.867 -2242.889 -9.071 -35587.268858 883495.487012 286-27-11 90-00-00 13.194

W48-36 -97393.949 -11.761 -2255.542 -17.255 26527.137078 1680518.600362 196-32-14 90-05-03 16.166

合計 倍面積

面  積

414.706001 -414.706001 56.687

207.3530006 207.3530006



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-7-2

W48-21 -97405.603 -19.323 -2273.090 8.350 43921.834170 -813317.426968 106-32-14 90-00-00 13.504

W48-22 -97409.446 11.654 -2260.144 17.547 -26339.252772 -1709277.757288 16-32-14 90-00-00 16.166

W48-36 -97393.949 19.323 -2255.542 -8.350 -43582.775035 813220.120103 286-27-11 89-54-57 13.504

W48-35 -97390.124 -11.654 -2268.494 -17.547 26436.559637 1708938.698152 196-32-14 90-05-03 16.147

合計 倍面積

面  積

436.366000 -436.366000 59.321

218.1830004 218.1830004



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-7-3

W48-35 -97390.124 19.244 -2268.494 -8.155 -43655.636217 794224.563452 286-27-11 89-54-57 13.295

W48-34 -97386.358 -9.672 -2281.245 -16.719 22063.674639 1628193.992426 196-27-04 89-59-53 14.011

W48-3 -97399.796 -16.071 -2285.213 -2.531 36726.615084 246510.087697 151-23-07 134-56-03 3.000

W48-4 -97402.430 -5.807 -2283.776 12.123 13261.605738 -1180805.953526 106-32-14 135-09-07 11.147

W48-21 -97405.603 12.306 -2273.090 15.282 -27972.053712 -1488546.895581 16-32-14 90-00-00 16.147

合計 倍面積

面  積

424.205532 -424.205532 57.600

212.1027664 212.1027664



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W48-9

W48-38 -97351.320 25.266 -2250.978 -12.458 -56873.760234 1212848.835770 286-27-11 90-00-00 19.104

W48-32 -97345.909 -14.444 -2269.301 -24.185 32778.900581 2354332.596490 196-27-04 89-59-53 20.703

W48-33 -97365.764 -25.266 -2275.164 12.458 57484.829884 -1213028.792119 106-27-11 90-00-07 19.104

W48-37 -97371.175 14.444 -2256.842 24.185 -32598.944231 -2354943.666140 16-27-11 90-00-00 20.703

合計 倍面積

面  積

791.025999 -791.025999 79.614

395.5129996 395.5129996


